
1
5
T

H
 
S

T
R

E
E

T
 
N

W

EXISTING BUILDING

TO REMAIN

EXISTING

BUILDING

TO REMAIN

EXISTING BUILDING

TO REMAIN

EXISTING

BUILDING

TO REMAIN

EXISTING

BUILDING

TO REMAIN

UP

25

R4

31

RK

28

MA

26

SD

25

TV

4

VT

12

MC

4880

PM

10811

AB

21

EXISTING FIRE HYDRANT

EXISTING LIGHTS

TO REMAIN

EXISTING FENCE TO REMAIN

EXISTING TREES TO REMAIN, TYP.

EXISTING FENCE TO REMAIN

EXISTING LIGHTS

TO REMAIN

BIDDER DESIGNED SITE LIGHTING
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2215 North 30th Street, Suite 300, Tacoma, WA 98403

253.383.2422TEL 253.383.2572FAX www.ahbl.comWEB

TACOMA     SEATTLE     SPOKANE     TRI-CITIES

Know what's below.
before you dig.Call
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PERMIT SET

2160102.10

JOSH LARSON

1409 ALEXANDER AVENUE EAST

FIFE, WA 98424-1109

LARSON
AUTOMOTIVE GROUP

LARSON

RIVER ROAD

STORAGE

A PORTION OF THE NE 1/4 OF THE SE 1/4 OF SEC. 20, TWN. 20 N., RGE. 04 E. W.M.

CITY OF PUYALLUP, PIERCE COUNTY, WASHINGTON.

LARSON RIVER ROAD AUTO STORAGE

APPROVED

BY:_____________________________

CITY OF PUYALLUP

ENGINEERING SERVICES

DATE:___________________________

NOTE:  THIS APPROVAL IS VOID

AFTER 1 YEAR FROM APPROVAL

DATE:

THE CITY WILL NOT BE

RESPONSIBLE FOR ERRORS AND/OR

OMISSIONS ON THESE PLANS.

FIELD CONDITIONS MAY DICTATE

CHANGES TO THESE PLANS AS

DETERMINED BY THE ENGINEERING

SERVICES MANAGER.City of
PUYALLUP

DATE: September 23, 2021 FILENAME: Q:\2016\2160102\10_CIV\CAD\2160102-SH-LAND.dwg

LANDSCAPE PLAN
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NOTES:

1. LIGHT POLES ARE SCHEMATIC. BIDDER TO PROVIDE

LIGHTING DESIGN FOR OWNER APPROVAL.

2. BIDDER DESIGNED IRRIGATION SYSTEM.

10/1/2021

TREES CODE BOTANICAL NAME COMMON NAME CONT

                                 AB ACER SACCHARINUM `BONFIRE` SILVER MAPLE 1.5" CAL

                                 PV PARROTIA PERSICA `VANESSA` PERSIAN PARROTIA 2" CAL

                                 TE THUJA PLICATA `EXCELSA` WESTERN RED CEDAR 8` HT. MIN.

                                 TV THUJA PLICATA `VIRESCENS` WESTERN RED CEDAR 6` HT MIN.

                                 UP ULMUS X `HOMESTEAD` ELM 1.5" CAL

SHRUBS CODE BOTANICAL NAME COMMON NAME CONT

                                 MA MAHONIA AQUIFOLIUM OREGON GRAPE 2 GAL

                                 RK RIBES SANGUINEUM `KING EDWARD VII` RED FLOWERING CURRANT 2 GAL

                                 R4 ROSA NOOTKA NOOTKA ROSE 2 GAL

                                 SD SPIRAEA DOUGLASII WESTERN SPIREA 2 GAL

                                 VT VACCINIUM OVATUM `THUNDERBIRD` EVERGREEN HUCKLEBERRY 5 GAL

GROUND COVERS CODE BOTANICAL NAME COMMON NAME CONT SPACING

                                 

AE ARCTOSTAPHYLOS UVA-URSI `EMERALD CARPET` EMERALD CARPET MANZANITA 1 GAL 36" o.c.

                                 

LP LONICERA PILEATA PRIVET HONEYSUCKLE 1 GAL 30" o.c.

                                 MC MAHONIA AQUIFOLIUM `COMPACTA` COMPACT OREGON GRAPE 1 GAL 36" o.c.

                                 

PM PRUNUS  LAUROCERASUS MT. VERNON MT. VERNON LAUREL 1 GAL 24" o.c.

                                 

TD TURF HYDROSEED DRYLAND MEADOW MIX DRYLAND MEADOW HYDROSEED

PLANT_SCHEDULE
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30' Buffer area
required interior to
site if gravel
easement area is
maintained PMC
20.26.500 (4)

All parking areas
required to meet
Type IV design
standards

Provide continuous
buffer area with
this permit

Arterial frontage
includes 10' planter
strip and 8' walk per
engineering standards

Provide tree
protection
plan on civils

Light fixtures on cut
sheets provided do
not have cut off
shielding. Need
photo metric plan
set and technical
sheets

14
'-1

"

30' buffer area shall
include shrubs (3
gal min.) at 5' on
center. Choose
shrubs that will
grow to 6' height at
maturity. See PMC
20.26.500 (1)(b)

Apply same buffer
on west side as
south side -
residential zoning
to the west of site

14
'-8

"

4'-10"

Landscaping needs
to be 12' back of
prop line

Landscaping
shall meet type
II standards

Appx. location of 2
large existing trees.
Access may not be
allowed here by
traffic. Consider
revising site plan to
retain trees

See traffic notes
regarding access

Need OHWM
determination - front
area may be in
shoreline jurisdication

Provide landscaping
in this area

Planter strip for
street trees req'd

RS residential
south of
development

P/L

N

4' retaining wall

25'

catch basin
with underdrain

8' fence or wall

12
'

30' total

Additional comment under
E-21-0406 - provide all
easements for this area - all
landscaping must go interior to
easements


